The purpose of this workshop is to receive information regarding 2021-2022 budget requests from County
Departments and Non- Department Entities. If'you will noet be able to attend during your appointed time, please

AGENDA

2021-2022 BUDGET COMMITTEE WORKSHOP

9:00 A.M.

TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2021

Virtual/Commissioner’s Conference Room

contact Shawn Blanchard at sblancha@co.tillamook.or.us or 503-842-3439.

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
12:00
1:00

1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
4:00

Opening Remarks

Appoint Budget Committee Chair

Budget Officer Remarks

Additional Comments

Clerk

Tax & Assessment
BOC
Communications
Facilities

Veterans

DCD & DCD/Bldg
Lunch

Surveyor

IS

HR

Treasurer

Juvenile

Justice Court

DA

Break

Sheriff (All Divisions)

Adjourn

BOCC Chair
BOCC Chair
Shawn Blanchard

BOC Chair / Members

Tassi O’Neil

Denise Vandecoevering

Rachel Hagerty
John Spence
Kevin Jolly
Nick Torres
Sarah Absher

Mike Rice

Damian Laviolette

Shawn Blanchard
Matt Thenell
Ryan Connell
Bill Porter

Josh Brown


mailto:sblancha@co.tillamook.or.us

