## AGENDA

## 2021-2022 BUDGET COMMITTEE WORKSHOP TUESDAY, APRIL 6, 2021 9:00 A.M. Virtual/Commissioner's Conference Room

The purpose of this workshop is to receive information regarding 2021-2022 budget requests from County Departments and Non- Department Entities. *If* you *will* **not** *be able to attend during your appointed time, please contact Shawn Blanchard at* <u>*sblancha@co.tillamook.or.us*</u> *or* 503-842-3439.

9:00	Opening Remarks	BOCC Chair
	Appoint Budget Committee Chair	BOCC Chair
	Budget Officer Remarks	Shawn Blanchard
	Additional Comments	BOC Chair / Members
9:30	Clerk	Tassi O'Neil
10:00	Tax & Assessment	Denise Vandecoevering
10:30	BOC	Rachel Hagerty
10:45	Communications	John Spence
11:00	Facilities	Kevin Jolly
11:15	Veterans	Nick Torres
11:30	DCD & DCD/Bldg	Sarah Absher
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Surveyor	Mike Rice
1:15	IS	Damian Laviolette
1:45	HR	
2:00	Treasurer	Shawn Blanchard
2:15	Juvenile	Matt Thenell
2:30	Justice Court	Ryan Connell
2:45	DA	Bill Porter
3:00	Break	
3:15	Sheriff (All Divisions)	Josh Brown
4:00	Adjourn	